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TOTALSOURCE PREMIUM
SOLID TYRE

OUR PRODUCT RANGE

Tyre size Rim size Tread 
pattern

Mounting 
type

Outside diameter 
(mm) 

Section width 
(mm) 

Weight 
(kg)

Load capacity (kg) 
25 km/h

Std Clip ± 5 mm ± 5 mm Drive 
wheel

Steering 
wheel

3.00-4 2.10 RIB • • 250 85 3,5 260 195

4.00-4 2.50 TSP • • 300 92 6,3 535 412

3.50-5 3.00 TSP • • 320 100 7,3 900 690

4.00-8 3.00 TSP • • 402 103 15,5 950 730

5.00-8 3.00 TSP • • 450 120 17 1415 1090

15x4½-8 (125/75-8) 3.00 TSP • • 368 105 9,9 1040 800

16x6-8 (150/75-8) 4.33 TSP • • 406 140 16,5 1270 975

18x7-8 (180/70-8) 4.33 TSP • • 450 157 21 2145 1650

140/55-9 4.00 TSP • • 376 125 11 1170 900

6.00-9 4.00 TSP • • 520 138 23 1885 1450

21x8-9 (200/75-9) 6.00 TSP • • 517 188 33,5 2755 2120

6.50-10 5.00 TSP • • 566 160 34 2340 1800

200/50-10 6.50 TSP • • 454 190 25 2470 1900

23x9-10 (225/75-10) 6.50 TSP • • 580 194 44 3160 2430

7.00-12 5.00 TSP • • 646 172 49 2920 2240

23x10-12 (250/60-12) 8.00 TSP • • 580 232 46 3770 2900

27x10-12 (250/75-12) 8.00 TSP • • 672 240 72 3900 3000

23x5 3.75 TSP • • 605 122 50 1700 1310

7.00-15 5.50 TSP • • 705 180 57 3545 2725

7.00-15 6.00 TSP • • 705 180 57 3545 2725

7.50-15 6.50 TSP • • 736 193 66,8 3900 3000

28x9-15 (8.15-15 / 225/75-15) 7.00 TSP • • 678 221 63 3445 2650

250-15 (250/70-15) 7.00 TSP • • 706 220 69 4745 3650

250-15 (250/70-15) 7.50 TSP • • 706 220 69 4745 3650

8.25-15 6.50 TSP • • 808 192 88 4750 3650

300-15 (315/70-15) 8.00 TSP • • 806 242 105 5850 4500

28x12½-15 (355/45-15) 9.75 TSP • • 705 275 89 5525 4250

355/65-15 9.75 TSP • • 810 285 135 7800 6000

400/60-15 11.00 TSP • • 810 318 149 8970 6900

7.50-16 5.50 TSP • • 736 193 63 3900 3000

7.50-16 6.00 TSP • • 736 193 63 3900 3000

9.00-20 6.50 TSP • • 972 226 149 5400 4500

9.00-20 7.00 TSP • • 972 226 149 5400 4500

10.00-20 7.50 TSP • • 1004 250 166 6000 5000

10.00-20 8.00 TSP • • 1004 250 166 6000 5000

12.00-20 8.00 TSP 1080 255 215 7560 6300

12.00-20 8.50 TSP 1080 255 215 7560 6300

14.00-24 10.00 TSP 1275 308 265 11100 9250

Tread pattern
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LOOK UP THE CORRECT REFERENCE AND ORDER YOUR TYRES

Tyre size Rim size Standard tyre Clip tyre Standard tyre
Non-marking

Clip tyre
Non-marking

REF REF REF REF

3.00-4 2.10 129TA6876

4.00-4 2.50 129TA6877

3.50-5 3.00 129TA6878 129TA6937

4.00-8 3.00 129TA6879 129TA6916 129TA6938

5.00-8 3.00 129TA6880 129TA6917 129TA6939 129TA6959

15x4½-8 (125/75-8) 3.00 129TA6881 129TA6918 129TA6940 129TA6960

16x6-8 (150/75-8) 4.33 129TA6882 129TA6919 129TA6941 129TA6961

18x7-8 (180/70-8) 4.33 129TA6883 129TA6920 129TA6942 129TA6962

140/55-9 4.00 129TA6921 129TA6963

6.00-9 4.00 129TA6884 129TA6922 129TA6943 129TA6964

21x8-9 (200/75-9) 6.00 129TA6885 129TA6923 129TA6944 129TA6965

6.50-10 5.00 129TA6886 129TA6924 129TA6945 129TA6966

200/50-10 6.50 129TA6888 129TA6926 129TA6947 129TA6968

23x9-10 (225/75-10) 6.50 129TA6887 129TA6925 129TA6946 129TA6967

7.00-12 5.00 129TA6889 129TA6927 129TA6948 129TA6969

23x10-12 (250/60-12) 8.00 129TA6890 129TA6928 129TA6949 129TA6970

27x10-12 (250/75-12) 8.00 129TA6891 129TA6929 129TA6950 129TA6971

23x5 3.75 129TA6892 129TA6951

7.00-15 5.50 129TA6893 129TA6930 129TA6952 129TA6972

7.00-15 6.00 129TA6894

7.50-15 6.50 129TA6897 129TA6953

28x9-15 (8.15-15 / 225/75-15) 7.00 129TA6898 129TA6931 129TA6954 129TA6973

250-15 (250/70-15) 7.00 129TA6899 129TA6932 129TA6955 129TA6974

250-15 (250/70-15) 7.50 129TA6900

8.25-15 6.50 129TA6901 129TA6933 129TA6956 129TA6975

300-15 (315/70-15) 8.00 129TA6902 129TA6934 129TA6957 129TA6976

28x12½-15 (355/45-15) 9.75 129TA6903 129TA6935

355/65-15 9.75 129TA6904 129TA6936 129TA6958 129TA6977

400/60-15 11.00 129TA6905

7.50-16 5.50 129TA6906

7.50-16 6.00 129TA6907

9.00-20 6.50 129TA6908

9.00-20 7.00 129TA6909

10.00-20 7.50 129TA6910

10.00-20 8.00 129TA6911 129TA8530

12.00-20 8.00 129TA6912 129TA8531

12.00-20 8.50 129TA6913

14.00-24 10.00 129TA6915

Didn’t find the tyre you need? Contact us and we will help you out!

Non-marking tyre
Keep your workfloors clean and eliminate floor marking
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TOTALSOURCE PREMIUM
SOLID TYRE

RECOMMENDED USE

BENEFITS OF THIS TYPE OF TYRE

Continuous centre lug
Reduces vibration and reduces rolling 
resistance.

Three-layer tyre produced with 
premium materials
Stands up to wear and tear for longer. 
Your tyre suffers less from heat fatigue.

Extra wide footprint
Provides optimal traction for extreme 
applications and heavy loads.

Integrated wear indicator
Ensures you make the most of your tyre’s 
life.

WE CAN OFFER YOU A COMPLETE RANGE OF RIMS SUITED FOR EACH TYRE

• Split rims
• Multiple piece rim with rings
• Clamp fitting rims
• Drop centre rim
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Designed using the latest technology to maximise performance in medium  
to heavy-duty warehousing tasks. The triple compound design includes  
heavy-duty sidewall protection. Produced with materials to deliver great 
general performance.


